
 

 

L2  L2

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

L PCH 6.0 6.0 L PCH 6.0 6.0

L SEAPOINT 0.2 6.2 L SEAPOINT 0.2 6.2

R PALM 1.2 7.4 R PALM 1.2 7.4

L GOLDENWEST 0.5 7.9 L GOLDENWEST 0.5 7.9

R YORKTOWN 0.5 8.4 R YORKTOWN 0.5 8.4

R LAKE 1.4 9.8 R LAKE 1.4 9.8

L ORANGE 0.1 9.9 L ORANGE 0.1 9.9

L ATLANTA 2.0 11.9 L ATLANTA 2.0 11.9

R BUSHARD 1.4 13.3 R BUSHARD 1.4 13.3

R BROOKHURST 0.2 13.5 R BROOKHURST 0.2 13.5

L PCH 4.7 18.0 L PCH 4.7 18.0

L JAMBOREE 1.5 19.5 L JAMBOREE 1.5 19.5

R FORD/BONITA CYN 2.4 21.9 R FORD/BONITA CYN 2.4 21.9

R NEWPORT COAST 4.5 26.4 R NEWPORT COAST 4.5 26.4

R PCH 1.6 28.0 R PCH 1.6 28.0

L MARGUERITE 0.0 28.0 L MARGUERITE 0.0 28.0

R BAYSIDE 2.4 30.4 R BAYSIDE 2.4 30.4

L PCH 15.0 45.4 L PCH 15.0 45.4
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